

Certification

awarded to

Eekels Technology B.V.

A. Plesmanlaan 2, 9615 TH Kolham, The Netherlands

For other sites, see appendix

Bureau Veritas Inspection and Certification The Netherlands B.V. declares that the Management System of the above organization has been audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of the management system standards detailed below.

Standard

SCC** 2017/6.0

Scope of supply

Manufacturing, installing, modifying, maintaining and repairing of electro technical and mechanical installations.

NACE Code: F 43.2 en C 33.2

Original cycle start date:

15 June 2016

Expiry date of previous cycle:

16 June 2022

Certification/Recertification audit date:

13 May 2022

Certification/Recertification cycle start date:

16 June 2022

Subject to the continued satisfactory operation of the organisation's management system, this certificate expires on:

16 June 2025

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the management system requirements may be obtained by consulting the organisation.

To check this certificate validity please call: +31 (0)88 450 5500.

Certificate no:

NL025401

Version: 2

Revision Date: 09 June 2022



Anton Kerbusch - Director Certification Benelux

Managing Office: Bureau Veritas Inspection and Certification The Netherlands B.V. Plotterweg 38, 3821 BB Amersfoort Lisuing Office: Bureau Veritas Inspection and Certification The Netherlands B.V. Plotterweg 38, 3821 BB Amersfoort





Appendix

awarded to

Eekels Technology B.V.

A. Plesmaniaan 2, 9615 TH Kolham, The Netherlands

Certificate No.: NL025401

The certificate also concerns below mentioned organisation(s) and site(s):

Standard

SCC** 2017/6.0

Scope of supply

Site	Address	Scope of supply
Eekels Technology B.V.	A. Plesmaniaan 2, 9615 TH Kolham, The Netherlands	Manufacturing, installing, modifying, maintaining and repairing of electro technical and mechanical installations. NACE Code: F 43.2 en C 33.2
Eekels Technology B.V.	Jacob Le Mairestraat 243, 7825 XE Emmen. The Netherlands	
Eekels Technology E.V.	Sluispolderweg 65, 1505 HJ Zaandam, The Netherlands	

Anton Kerbusch - Director Certification Benelux

09 June 2022







Revision Date:

